
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit A:'plk~tion 389 Congress Street. 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703. 

SEP 2 91938 

Special Zone or Reviews: 
o Shoreland 
o Wetland 
o Flood Zone 
o Subdivision 
o Site Plan maj Dminor Dmm 0 

CITY OF PORTLAND 
i 

Zoning Approval 

Zone: 

Date: 

PERMIT FEE: 

$ 

Signature: 

INSPECTION: 

Use Group: Type: 

Phone: 

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) 

Action: Approved 0 
Approvcd with Conditions: 0 
Denied 0 

FIRE DEPT. 0 Approved 

o Denied 

Signatu.r.e_: . ---"'-_--'­ ---j 

Signature: 

dllIess: 

Proposed Use: 

Proposed Project Description: 

Contractor Name: 

Past Usc: 

• • II 

Location of Construction: Owner: Phone: 
L f, ,:'It. .J, 1.a~l.In, 

Owner Address:	 Phone: BusinessName: 

l.	 This pelmit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. 

2.	 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 

3.	 Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date I,lf issuance. False informa­

tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work .. 

t 

tNfS 

CERTIFICATIO 
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the propo.'icd work is authoriLed hy the owner of record and Ihat I have been 

authori7.ed by the owner to make Ihis application as his authori7ed agent and I agree to conform to all applicable Jaws of this jurisdiction. In addition, 
if a pemlit for work described in the application is issued,] certify tbat the code official's authorized representative shail have the authority to entcr all 
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the cocle(s) applicable to such permit 

ADDRESS:SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT 

CHARGE OF WORK .. 1TIL··	 PHONt:: 

Whlt~Pennit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector 

Permit 

••• _ ........ .,-n
 

Zoning Appeal 
o Variance 
o Miscellaneous 
o Conditional Use 
o Interpretation 
o Approved 
o Denied 

Historic Preservation 
o Not in District or Landmark 
LJ Does Not Require Review 
o Requires Review 

Action: 

o Appoved 
o Approved with Conditions 
o Denied 

Date:	 _ 

CEO DISTRICT D 



BULDL'\G PER.\llT REPORT 

DATE: c;29 CC;Pf T: !:.&- ADDRESS: 14.1 Sfr1rJ7 Sf:.­
RE.-\SOl'1 FOR PER\I IT: /0 re Co-<25' jr{.(, c T FrO!"] f Po r-0~ 

BUrLDL'G QW"ER, • J;5012 1fVCl <2 £ 

COC'iTR..-\.CTOR: ;?lAc k Jra-­
PER..\UT .-V'PUC.-\..'H: _ 

us E G RO C1' I{--'----,J-c/- _ soc.-\. 19% CO"STR l:CTIO:'i TY P E,_-'"5.L-. t'3.....L _ 

CQ\DITTQ~'\j(S) OF .-\PPROV.-\L 

Thi3 Pennir i:; bein~ i~~ued wirh rhe uouerst;Indin~ thJt the follo\Yin~ conditions ;Ire mer: 

Appro\'eu with the followio2 condirioo:;: tX. ! ~ 8 ~ /5. -::<021 - ...::........:.-1l:.~L-1L-T7--j7~=--r--'~~-------------

lltis permit does not excuse the: ;]pplic:.lnf from meeting JppliC-:lble SCJre J..'1d FderJl nileS:.l11d IJ\ls.4 
2.	 Before concrete for fOW1d...1tion is plac:::d. appr01als from the Del'e!opment Relic\\ CoordinJtor Jnd Inspecrion Se[\ices
 

must bc obtJined. (.-\ 24 hour notice is required prior to inspcction)
 
2.5	 FOW1dJtion drJin shJJl be pl:.Jced J..round the perimeter 0f:.l found.:Hion Wt consists of grJ\'e! or crushed stone cont:J..ining 

not more thJn 10 pcrc:::nt !11ateri::J1 t!tat pJsses through J:-':o 4siel·e. The drJin sh:J11 c.'-.,cod J minimum of 12 inches 
be:-'ond the ours:de dge of U\C footing. The Lhickness shall be such t.hat the bOrlom of the cir:J..in is not higher than the 
bottom of the base under the floor. and that the top of the cirJin is not less tlun 6 incr.es Jbove the top of the: footing. The 
top of the d..rJin stull be cO\'ered nith an Jpprol'ed filter membrJ.ne mJtenJl. \Vhere a d..rJ.in tile or perforated pipe is used.. 
the :m'ert of the pipe or tile shall not be higher than the floor e!e\'ation. The top ofjoint.s or top of perforations shall be 
protected \\ith In;l;Jproved filter membrJ.ne material. The pipe or tile shall be placed on not less th::.n 2" of grJ\'el or 
cru.shed stooe. J11cLsb..1l1 be covered Ilith noe less thJ11 6" of the same maeerial. Section IS 1.3.5.2 

2.6	 foundations anchors sh.1ll be a minimum of I 1/2" in di:uneter. 7" into the fouad3.tion wall. minimum of 12"fonn comers of 
From comers of foundation and a ma.'-.imum 6'0.c. between bolts. ( Section 2.305.17 ) 

3.	 Precution must be t.J..ken to protect COnC'r::1e from ~ziog. S.xoon 190~.O . [t is suong.!yrecocl1IDer.c!ed that a regiSlered land surveyor check all found..1tioa forms before concrete is placed. lllis is 
done to verify that Lhe proper setbacks tlfe m:J..int.::Lined. . 

"'T. 

5.	 PrivJte ganges locJted bene;uh habirable rQOms in occupancies in Use Group R-I, R-2. R-J 0, I-I shall be separated from 
adjacent interior spaces b;' fire partitions and floor/ceiling JSsembly which Jre constructed with not less t.M11 I-hour fire 
resisting rJting. Private ga..rages JtWched side-by-side to rooms In the abo\'e occupancies shall be completely separated from 
the interior spaces and the arric are3. by meJ.!lS of 1,1, inch gypsum board or the equivalent applied to the garJge meJ11S of Y:: 
inch gypsum board or the equivalent applied to the gJ.rJge side. (Chapter ~ Section 407.0 of the BOC:\/1996) 

6.	 All chimneys and \ eats shall be installed and maintained JS ~r C!lapter 12 of the City's ~fec!lanicJ.! Code. (Tne BOCA
 
NJoonal Mechaniwl CodeJ199J). Chapter 12 & NFPA 211
 

7.	 Sound transmission conuol in residential building shall be done in accordance ~ith Chapter 12 section 121~.0 of the city's 

building code. 
Guarcir:J..ils & H..andra.ils: A guarcir:J..i1 system is J sySlem of building components located oen the open sides of e!e\'ated 
\\alking surfaces for the purpose of minimizing the possibiliry of an JccidwrJ1 f2.11 from the wall.:.ing surfJce to the !ower 
I;;vel. Minimum height aU Use Groups 42" . except Us.e Group R \\'hich is 36". In occupancies i.n Us.e Group A. B. H~, I­
I, [-2 M and R J11d public ganges and open parking StrUctures. open guards shall have balusters or be of solid material such 
thJt a sphere nith a diameter of 4" c::mnot pass through my opening. Guards shall not h3.ve an omamel1t.;J.! panern that 
would pro\ide a [.1dcer eEfeCl. (Handrails shall be a minimum of.34" bue not Glore t.ha.a .38". Use Group R-J shall not be 
less t.b2n .30", but nor more than .3 S".) E-L:wcirJ..i l grip size sb.;J1l have a cLrcular cross section ",im an outsid;;: diameter of at 

le.1st I 1/4" J11d not g:r;;:;].tcr than 2". (Sections 1021 & 1022.0) 

9. He.1droom in hJ.biwbl;;: s-pace is a minimum of 7'6". ( Section I 20~.0 )
 

)0. Stair cons....ruct.ion in Us.e Group R-.3 &: R~ is a mir":mU2 of lO" treJd aDd 7 .3/1" rna.:-.:imum rise. All other Use group
 

minimwu II" tre3d. 7" ma.."\.imutn ris;;:.( Seerjon IOl4.0) 

I l. Th;;: minimum he.1d..rcom in all pans ofJ '"2i..rway sh.ill not C<': less than SO inches. (6' S") [Ot4.4 

12.	 E\'e[\ sleeoina room bela\\' the fourth stO[\' io buildinas of use Groups Rand [·1 sh:lll h2.\'e at le.:LSt one operable \\indow or 
e:'l.le~Or d~r ~ppro\'ed for emergency egr~S5 or rescue": The units must be ope:-Jbk from the inside \\ithout the us.e of 
special kno\\'kdge or sep.1I.1te tools. \Vhere \\indows are pro\ided ~ meJns of egress Qr rescue they shalt ha\'e ;]. sill height 



not more rh.:Jn -W inches (1Il:3mm) above r.he floor. All egress or rescue \\indows from skeping rooms sh:J.1t h.:J.\·e:1 
min.i.mwn net cl~ op<:ning height dimension of 2.+ inches (610mm). The minimum net cl~ opening \\idt.b dimension 
shall be 20 inch.:s (501:lmm), and a minimwn net c1~ opening of5.7 sq. ft. (Section 1018.6) 

lJ.	 EJch Jpamnent sh.:Jll h.:n·e 3ccess [0 t>',o (2) separate. remote and approved me:JJ1S of egress. A single exit is acce;JL1.ble 
when it exits directly from the 3parunem to the building exterior \"ith no communicJoons to other ap:utrnent units. SectiOQ 
10 to [ 

1'+.	 All vertiol openings shall be enclosed ,\ith consrruction ha\ing.1 fire r.:lting of.1t kS1 one (l)hour. including fire doors with 
self closer·s. (Over 3 stories in height requirements for fire racing is (\\0 (2) hours.) S~tion 7LO.O 

15.	 The bauer stull be protected by enclosing with (I) hour fire-rated consw.lCcion including fire doors J.nd ceiling. or by 
providing JUwm':H::!c extinguishment. T.1ble ':;02.1.1 

16.	 .-\.11 single Jnd multiple: st..Jtion smoke de:ectors sh:J.1l be of.1n opproved C;-pe and shJ.11 be installed in 3ccorcL1nce \\ith r.he 
provisions of the City's Building Code ChJpter 9. Section 19.920.3.2 (BOC.-\ ~Jtion:J.1 Building CodelI996). J.nd NFPA 
IOl Ch.:Jptcr 13 & 19. (Smoke de:e::1ors stull b<: insullcd and ma.int.:J..ined Jt r.he foUolling toc':Hions): 

In r.he ir.unediate \ iciniry of bedrooms
 
In JIl bedrooms
 
(n e:Jch SWC!' within a dwelling wUl including basements
 

Ln Jddition to r.he required .-\C primJ..ry power source. required smoke dete-.::!ors in occupancies in Use Groups R-2. R·':; and 
I-I shall recei\'e ~ower from.J. bJrleC!' when r.he AC prima.r~,. power source lS interrupted. (Interconnection is required) 
Section 920.3.2 

17.	 A pomble Eire e\-:inguisher shall be Ioc:1ted as per 1'i'FPA :;!10. They shall beJ..r the l.1ocl Of.:ill approved agency and be ofJ..O 
Jpproved type. Sca.ion 921.0 

13.	 The rtre Alarm System stLlIl be maintained to ~TPA #72 Stand2.rd. 
19.	 The Sprinkler SY5lem shall m.J..inruned to NFPA #!3 Sta..odard. 
20.	 All exit signs. lights. and me:ms of egress lighting sh.:ill be done in Jccord.ance \Vir.h Chapter 10 Sedion & Subs.-."'CQons 

Ion. & Ion Of the City's building code. (The BOCA ::-<anonal Building Codel1996) 
21.	 Section 25-1.35 of the Muuicipal Code for we Cicy of Portland S13tes. "No person or utility sh..ill be gr:wted a permit to
 

eXwyate or open J..OY sueet or sidewalk from the time of November Ij ofe.:J.ca ye..:l.r to April 15 of the foUo<;\iog y~~.
 

22.	 The builder of a fJ.Cility to which S~tion .+59'+-C of the Maine St.ate Human Rights Ad Title 5 NfRSA refers. sh.111 obtain a 
certifiwoon from a design professional that the plans commencing consrruction of the facility, the builder shall submit t.be 
certifiwtion to thmi'vision of Inspection Services. 

23. Veocilation sh.::tl1 ~eet the requirements of Ch.1pter 12 Sectious 1210. Of the CiC;"s Building Code. (crawl spaces & attics) 
n AU etecuic.:J.1. plumbing and HVAC permits must be obtai.ned by a ~faster Licensed aolders of their trade. 
25.	 :'ill requireme:m 0lllS! be met before a fiml Certificate of Occupancy is issued. 
16.	 All building elements shall m~t t.be .fas1euing scaedule as per Table 2305.2 of the City's Building Code. (The BOCA
 

National Building Code/I 996).
 
27.	 Ventilation of sp<lces "'iilii..n a building sh..ill be done in accordance \\iLf], the CiC;"s Medunic.:J.1 Code(Tbe BOCA Naoonal 

~1~han.ical Code/199.3). (ChapterM-16) 
23. Ple.1Se re.J.d J..Od implement r..ge artached Land Use-Zoning report requirements.. I?-­

~ 29. pJeqse reetcf a 'Jot l/Y101ePla'''-'''/ B,51o r lc. P""c~""'1/c+77cJ/l re1&-f1veaz~"/0
J 

30. 

31. 

32. 

PSrO-I·<;j 



CO\1MENTS 
Co 

(./)/3/6J
I ! 

Inspection Record 
ype Date 

Foundntion: _ 

Framing: _ 

Plumbing: _ 

Final: _ 

Other: _ 


